CIAC STATE OPEN WRESTLING TOURNAMENT

The time schedule for the State Open Tournament at Hillhouse High School in New
Haven is the following:

2:30 — 3:45pm
2:30pm
3:45pm
5:00pm
8:00pm

9:00-10:00am
10:00am

1:00pm

3:00pm
4:30pm
5:00pm
6:00pm

Friday February 25, 2005

Registration and Weigh-In by Weight Class

Coaches Meeting
Scratch meeting

First Round

First Round Consolations

Saturday February 26, 2005
Weigh-In by Weight Class
Quarterfinal Championship Round

& Second Round Consolation

Championship Semifinal &

Quarterfinal Consolation
Consolation Semifinals
Third & Fourth, Fifth & Sixth Finals
Introduction of 2005 State Open Finalists
State Open Finals

Information

112 Bouts
56 Bouts

56 Bouts
56 Bouts
56 Bouts

28 Bouts
28 Bouts

8 Mats
8 Mats

8 Mats
8 Mats
8 Mats

6 Mats
6 Mats



