CIAC STATE OPEN WRESTLING TOURNAMENT

The time schedule for the State Open Tournament at Hillhouse High School in New Haven is the following:

Friday February 25, 2005			
2:30 - 3:45pm	Registration and Weigh-In by Weight Class	;	
2:30pm	Coaches Meeting		
3:45pm	Scratch meeting		
5:00pm	First Round	112 Bouts	8 Mats
8:00pm	First Round Consolations	56 Bouts	8 Mats
Saturday February 26, 2005			
9:00-10:00am	Weigh-In by Weight Class		
10:00am	Quarterfinal Championship Round	56 Bouts	8 Mats
	& Second Round Consolation	56 Bouts	8 Mats
1:00pm	Championship Semifinal &	56 Bouts	8 Mats
	Quarterfinal Consolation		
3:00pm	Consolation Semifinals	28 Bouts	6 Mats
4:30pm	Third & Fourth, Fifth & Sixth Finals	28 Bouts	6 Mats
5:00pm	Introduction of 2005 State Open Finalists		
6:00pm	State Open Finals		

Information